 1   July 2012
  rev. 2.0
Zywyn Specifi cations subject to change without notice
 Zywyn Corporation ZT4xxE
Zywyn Corporation •  Tel (408) 733-3225  •  Fax (408) 733-3206  •  Email sales@zywyn.com  •  www.zywyn.com
General Description
The ZT485E series devices are 5V differential data
line transceivers for RS485/RS422 communication that

© 2012 Zywyn Corporation
Please contact the factory for pricing and availabiliy on Tape-on-Reel option.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
Green Package
(Pb-Free &RoHS)
MOQ/Tube
ZT483LEEN    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC 100
ZT483LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP 60
ZT485LEEN    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC 100
ZT485LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP 60
ZT488LEEN    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC 100
ZT488LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP 60
ZT489LEEN    -40°C to +85°C 14-pin nSOIC 58
ZT489LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 14-pin PDIP 30
ZT490LEEN    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC 100
ZT490LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP 60
ZT491LEEN    -40°C to +85°C 14-pin nSOIC 58
ZT491LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 14-pin PDIP 30
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
Green Package
(Pb-Free &RoHS)
MOQ/T&R
ZT483LEEN/TR    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC 2500
ZT483LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP N/A
ZT485LEEN/TR    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC 2500
ZT485LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP N/A
ZT488LEEN/TR    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC 2500
ZT488LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP N/A
ZT489LEEN/TR    -40°C to +85°C 14-pin nSOIC 2500
ZT489LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 14-pin PDIP N/A
ZT490LEEN/TR    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin nSOIC 2500
ZT490LEEP    -40°C to +85°C 8-pin PDIP N/A
ZT491LEEN/TR    -40°C to +85°C 14-pin nSOIC 2500